
2022-2023 McCallum Boys’ Soccer
Schedule

Region 3, District 24-5A

Date Day Opponent Site JV-B, JV-A, Varsity

Dec. 20 Tue. At Austin House Park 4:45/6:00/7:45

Jan. 10 Tue. At Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 7:00 (var. only)

Jan. 13 Fri. At Austin Achieve Austin Achieve -/5:15/7:00

Jan. 17 Tue. At Stony Point Stony Point 4:30/5:45/7:30

Jan. 25 Wed. Crockett House Park 4:45/6:00/7:45

Jan. 28 Sat. at LBJ Noack 1 –/9:00/10:45

Feb. 1 Wed. Northeast Nelson Field 4:45/6:00/7:45

Feb. 4 Sat. LASA House Park 12:30/9:00/10:45

Feb. 8 Wed. at Navarro Nelson Field 4:45/6:00/7:45

Feb. 11 Sat. Travis Noack 1 –/9:00/10:45

Feb. 14 Tue. at Eastside House Park –/6:00/7:45

Feb. 17 Fri. at Crockett House Park 4:45/6:00/7:45

Feb. 21 Tue LBJ Nelson Field 4:45/6:00/7:45

Feb. 24 Fri. at Northeast Nelson Field 4:45/6:00/7:45

Feb. 28 Tue. at LASA Noack 1 4:45/6:00/7:45

Mar. 3 Fri. Navarro House Park 4:45/6:00/7:45

Mar. 6 Mon. at Travis Burger Stadium –/6:00/7:45

Mar. 10 Fri. Eastside Burger Annex –/6:00/7:45

Varsity Coach:  Nicholas Martin
JV-A Coach:  Greg Rodgers
JV-B Coach:  Chris Russell

Campus Athletic Coordinator:  Thomas Gamerdinger
Campus Athletic Trainer:  Matthew Johnson

Principal:  Nicole Griffith

Important Dates



November 28–First Day of Practice
December 9–First Day for Scrimmages
December 29–First Day for Games
March 23-25– Bi-District
March 27-28–Area
March 30-April 1–Regional Quarterfinals
April 7-8–Regional Tournament
April 12-15–State Tournament


